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RANKING JUGADORES GRUPO |

+50% PARTIDOS JUGADOS

NOMBRE
JORGE LUIS RUIZ

JORGE GARCIA MORENO
ALVARO JIMENEZ

JORGE GARCIA

JESUS M. OCANA

ANTONIO SEDANO

MAXI VILLANUEVA

FABIAN MUNOZ

JORGE BERRENDO
GONZALO GARCIA

DIEGO DIAZ DAPICA

RAUL RICO

MIGUEL PINTO

NIL CASTANEDA

LUIS GARRIDO

JOSE A. PEDRAZA

DANIEL GONZALEZ
ROBERTO GARCIA ALCALA
GONZALO SANCHEZ-PORTAL
REINALDO UTRILLA GATICA
RAUL LONGOBARDO
ADRIAN STREMTAN
CARLOS MARTIN

IGNACIO PEREZ OLMEDO
GONZALO ALFONSO
GONZALO PEREZ OLMEDO
JORGE UTRILLA

JORGE UTRILLA CHICHARRO
IKER NAVARRO

STEFAN SAPCA

JESUS CABRERO
GUILLERMO RUIZ
JAVIER GALLEGO
NICOLAS RUIZ
JAIME HAMED

LICENCIA

1663
20824
8370
16680
5535
11029
18529
10404
755
29295
18740
21037
27008
20553
10391
21036
22579
19182
21890
29197
16674
29752
29104
29202
29199
29201
29198
29488
19399

23568

27520
27062
27290
27063
29214

FEDERACION TENIS DE MESA CASTILLA LA MANCHA

TEMPORADA 2017/2018
PARTIDOS SET

EQUIPO JUG GAN PER SG SP DIF.
CTM ALCARRENO 10 10 0 24 7 17
ITV OCANA 10 9 1 27 9 18
TWINNER SERMA TALAVERA 9 8 1 25 4 2
JOJE TORRIOS SPIN 16 14 2 43 13 30
CTM TOLEDO 14 12 2 36 12 24
CTM TOLEDO 13 11 2 37 7 30
CTM TOLEDO 10 8 2 24 6 18
CTM NAVALCAN 13 10 3 31 13 18
TWINNER SERMATALAVERA 11 8 3 28 14 14
MIANPI GUADALAJARA 2 8 4 21 20 1
CTM NAVALCAN 13 8 5 29 23 6
JOJE TORRIOS SPIN 10 6 4 22 14 8
CTM AZARQUIEL B 10 6 4 16 18 -2
SINCAL OLIAS DEL REY 2 7 5 24 20 4
TWINNER SERMATALAVERA 12 7 5 23 21
UD. TORRIJENA 16 9 7 35 26 9
MIANPI GUADALAJARA 10 5 5 24 13 11
ITV OCANA 10 5 5 16 11 5
SINCAL OLIAS DEL REY 10 5 5 20 20 O
CTM AZARQUIEL A 14 6 8 24 27 -3
UD. TORRIJENA 15 6 9 25 32 -7
MIANPI GUADALAJARA 10 4 6 15 21 -6
MIANPI ILLESCAS 16 6 10 22 34 -12
CTM AZARQUIEL A 4 5 9 22 30 -8
CTM AZARQUIEL B 18 6 12 21 43 22
CTM AZARQUIEL A 2 4 8 16 27 -1
CTM AZARQUIEL A 12 4 8 16 40 -24
CTM AZARQUIEL B 10 3 7 10 22 -12
CTM ALCARRENO 14 4 10 19 31 -12
JOJE TORRIOS SPIN 9 2 7 11 23 -12
UD. TORRIJENA 15 3 12 14 39 -25
MIANPI ILLESCAS 1 2 9 9 29 -20
CTM AZARQUIEL B 2 2 10 14 31 -17
MIANPI ILLESCAS 2 2 10 10 33 -23
SINCAL OLIAS DEL REY 8 0 8 12 24 -12

PORC.
100%
90%
89%
88%
86%
85%
80%
77%
73%
67%
62%
60%
60%
58%
58%
56%
50%
50%
50%
43%
40%
40%
38%
36%
33%

33%
33%
30%
29%
22%
20%
18%
17%
17%
0%



